S/NO
3531
3530
3515
3527
3501
3544
3540
3443
3537
3543
3502
3437
3445
3473
3529
3483
3470
3429
3538
3519
3526
3545
3467
3471
3348
3550
3450
3546

BURTON WEEK 2019 PEVENSEY BAY SC
MARLOW ROPES SALVER

HELM
Steve Sallis
Graham Camm
Geoff Camm
Andrea Downham
Neal Lillywhite
Tom Stewart
Jon Ibbotson
John Thornton
Mike Hoyle
John Meadowcroft
Patrick Hamilton
Chris Mayhew
Nigel White
Rosie White
Antony Gifford
Jon Brown
Richard Holttum
Rob Starling
Gerald Copsey
Jeremy Hartley
Christian Day
Tom Lee
Chris Clarke
Dan Meadowcroft
Isobel Stewart
Gavin Willis
Max Shiel
Richard Eagleton

CREW
Joanne Sallis
Zoe Ballantyne
Henry Camm
Pippa Kilsby
Lulu Mayhew
Robert Stewart
Rachel Smith
Mandy Thornton
Jenny Wilson
George Lance
Bryony Thornton
Nicole Mayhew
Chris White
Max Robertson
Jo Gifford
Sam Brown
Ella Hebron
Holly Starling
Tanya Copsey
Luke Lazell
Charlotte Stewart
Jenefer Bugge
Michael Tanner
Katy Meadowcroft
Freya Lillywhite
Clara Dawkins
Annabel Stott

Nicola Palmer

BOAT NAME
Catbert

Very Hungry Caterpillar
Happy Hour
Snagglepuss

Siverfin

Whitebait

Atomic Kitten

The Full Monty

Lola

D.b.cooper
Carbonara

Worth Its Weight
Capriccio

Max Factor

Cat In The Hat

Tonto

Recidivist

Fools Gold

Glass And A Half Full
Dead Cat Bounce
Catch The Sun

A Wood And A Sheep
Nello An Boo

Lars Porsena Of Clusium

Charlotte Anne
Really ?

Carbon 12
Shades Of Grey

cLUB
Hykeham Sc
Burghfield S C
Warsash Sc
Thames S C
Burghfield S C
Rhyc & Wsc
Burghfield S C
Burghfield S C
Salcombe Y C
Upper Thames Sc
Burwain Sc
Royal Harwich Yc
Burghfield S C
Sutton Bingham Sc
Royal Tay Yc
Burghfield S C
Pevensey Bay Sc
Burghfield S C
ElysSC
Stokes Bay Sc
Salcombe Y C
Burghfield S C
Pevensey Bay Sc
Upper Thames Sc
Waldringfield Sc
Bristol Corinthian Y C
Royal Harwich Yc
Bexhill S C



